LKS
SUBMERSIBLE LEVEL TRANSMITTER
Industrial/ Marine Application Model: LT10M
• Gauge, Absolute, Vacuum and Compound Pressure Models
Available
• Submersible, General Purpose and Wash down Enclosures
• High Stability Achieved by CVD Sensing Element
• Millivolt, Voltage and Current Output Models

24 AWG, Vent, Shielded,                                    30
Polyurethane                                                       1.18
Ordering Information
Level Transmitter
       PT    -   B    -   G  -  A60  -  01
Pressure Port
08 – 1/8-27 NPT External 02 – ¼-18 NPT External
0J – ¼ NPT External w/snubber 0E – ¼ NPT Internal
0H – ½-14 NPT External 04 – 7/16-20 External(SAE#4,J514)
1P–9/16-18external(SAE#6,J1926-2) IJ-7/16-20external(SAE#4,J1926-2)
Submersible (LT)
19 – Plastic Nose Cone 29 – Sink weight Nose Cone European Threads
09 – G 1/8 Internal 01 – G ¼ External 0A – R ¼ External
Pressure Range – psi (See Notes)
F15 – 0~15 F30 – 0~30 F60 - 0~60 G10 – 0~100
G15 – 0~150 G20 – 0~200 G30 – 0~300 G50 – 0~500
G60 – 0~600 H10 – 0~1.000 H15 – 0~1.500 H20 – 0~2.000
H30 – 0~3.000 H40 – 0~4.000 H50 – 0~5.000 H60 – 0~6.000
Vac = -15psi 1F5 – Vac-0 3F0 – Vac-15 6F0 – Vac-45
1G0 – Vac-85 1G5 – Vac-135 2G0 – Vac-185 3G0 – Vac-285
Pressure Range – Bar
A10 – 0~1 A16 – 0~1.6 A25 – 0~2.5 A40 – 0~4
A60 – 0~6 B10 – 0~10 B16 – 0~16 B25 – 0~25
B40 – 0~40 B60 – 0~60 C10 – 0~100 C16 – 0~160
C25 – 0~250 C40 – 0~400
Vac = -1 bar 1A0 – Vac-0 1A6 – Vac-0.6 2A5 – Vac-1.5
4A0 – Vac-3 6A0 – Vac-5 1B0 – Vac-9 1B6 – Vac-15
2B5 – Vac-24 4B0 – Vac-39
Pressure Datum
A* - Absolute (*Max absolute range is 25bar.([300psi) ) G - Gauge
Output
A – 100mA B – 4~20mA C – 1~6V D – 1~11V H – 1~5V
J – 0.5~5.5V R – 0~5V S – 0~10V G – 0.2~10.2V F – 0.1~5.1V
Distributor:
Notes: 1. When electrical connection is cable please select a cable length from Table1.
 When electrical connection is DIN or plug style “U” must be specified.
2. Where electrical connection –3 and cable length –U occur in part number, the unit will be flying leads (IP30)
 3. Additional Pressure Ranges are available. Please consult factory.
 4. Intrinsically safe transducers are available with amplified outputs only.
 (ETL, entity approved for Class 1, Division 1, Groups C & D, hazardous areas).
LKS (M) SDN. BHD.
No.15, Jalan Anggerik Mokara 31/63,
Kota Kemuning, Shah Alam,
40460 Selangor, Malaysia.
Tel: 603 – 5124 0822   Fax: 603 – 5124 0222
E-mail: info@lkssb.com.my